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Shin & Tomoko Azumi | 2000 TEST DIN 68 877/81 5.6
TEST 1M - Valencia

74 +87
29"+ 34"

ECT 45x100 cm

14 1
37 42
T T ﬁ 013
S80 Stool with swivel seat and adjustable height with metal frame mat chromed and base

Stool HB6-79 covered by a stainless steel sheet Aisi304 “linen fabric” pattern or entirely powder coated.
(mOaOt chroned gas lift) Mat chromed piston. Seat in plywood in several finishes. Felt under the base.

66 + 79
26"+ 31"

seat > blanched oak | oak stained black open lacquered Fenix® Fenix®
dark walnut pore wood laminate 0,9 | laminate 0,9

frame black white
powder coated S80_VS S80_VL S80_NO S80_L_ S80_FN S80_FW

3860 3920 3980 3830 4330 4330
mat chrome S80VS S80VL S8ONO S80L_ S80FN S80FW

4710 4770 4830 4680 5180 5180
seat > stainless polyurethane | fabric leather COM

steel
frame
powder coated - S80_P_ S80_H S80_C_ S80_CLI
5160 4820 4920 4820

mat chrome S80K S80P_ S80H S80C_ S80CLI

5280 6010 5670 5770 5670

- fabrics: min 4 pcs. of same fabric and same color if
less than 4 pcs. additional charge Kr. 520

for each variant of fabric or color

- C.0.M: min 4 pcs. of same fabric and same color
additional charge Kr. 520 for each variant of fabric or

lor

\eétﬁer code: wood lacquering code: powder coating code: polyurethane code:
C1 - black C7 - dark mud LN - black L6 - mattone N - black 22 - mattone PU - grey

C2 - red C9 - dark brown LW - white L7 - caffe W - white 23 - caffe PN - black

C3 - light mud C10 - grey L4 - perla L8 - oliva 20 - perla 24 - oliva

C4 - white L5 - celeste L9 - tortora 21 - celeste 25 - tortora

lapalma
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S80

Stool H66+79

(powder coated gas lift)

seat >

frame

black powder
coated

white powder
coated

seat >

frame

black powder
coated

white powder
coated

blanched oak

S8005VS
4140

S8003VS
4140

polyurethane

S8005P_
5440

S8003P_
5440

oak stained

S8005VL

S8003VL
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TEST DIN 68 877/81 5.6
TEST 1 IM - Valencia

onj 46x100 cm
14 1

Stool with swivel seat and adjustable height with metal frame powder coated. Powder
coated piston. Seat in plywood in several finishes. Felt under the base.

- fabrics: min 4 pcs. of same fabric and same color if

less than 4 pcs. additional charge Kr. 520

for each variant of fabric or color
- C.0.M: min 4 pcs. of same fabric and same color
additional charge Kr. 520 for each variant of fabric or

lor

Fenix®

laminate 0,9

black
S8005FN

4610

S8003FN
4610

black open lacquered
dark walnut pore wood
S8005N0 S8005L_
4260 4110
S8003NO S8003L_
4260 411
leather COM
S8005H $8005C_ $8005CLI
5200 5100
S8003H $8003C_ S8003CLI
5200 5100

Fenix®

laminate 0,9

white
S8005FW

4610

S8003FW
4610

\ea'tﬁer code:

C1 - black
C2 - red

C3 - light mud
C4 - white

C7 - dark mud
C9 - dark brown
C10 - grey

wood lacquering code:

LN - black L6 - mattone
LW - white L7 - caffe
L4 - perla L8 - oliva

L5 - celeste L9 - tortora

polyurethane code:

PU - grey
PN - black

lapalma



